Pattaya Tropical Village/

Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2016

wijihuinensaflean/ Teyduaasu-ane  dszandun  1-31 ganaAn 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on September 2016 2,444.94 2,444.94
gananuLfauduenay 2559
a 01767 |maudsedidss  A1ina FuduaamAiunatinuRa  142/118 3,000.00 5,444.94
3/Oct/16 2013 - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
01768 |aaudsedigds  A1lhna Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/118 900.00 6,344.94
3/0ct/16 Ak £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01769 |aausiauden  3aud? FuduanrmdAIuna1tinuRu  142/78 2,000.00 8,344.94
3/Oct/16 2015 a — - -
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
01770 |eausdud  Faudd Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/78 600.00 8,944.94
3/Oct/16 2016 k — —
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Aaduliss funa AGuaY| (hauduenau) 2,000.00 6,944.94
4/0Oct/16 2019 4 -
ot
01773 [u3¥n  Weuaa A1A@ . JusamdunainuANT  142/112 3,000.00 9,944.94
4/0Oct/16 2020 a - -
Football Company ( ash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/112
01774 [1B3¥m  Wawaa e [Sudusunuvurtanwammiiiny  142/112 900.00 10,844.94
4/0Oct/16 2021 k —
Football Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01775 |meuaignieyaul Weunasdn  [Suduasddiunartinuiaai 142/79 1,000.00 11,844.94
4/0Oct/16 2022 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01776 |amuoismiaRd  feuvasd  [Sudusuvuvudanwamsitiniu  142/79 300.00 12,144.94
4/0ct/16 A < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01777 [mauwauun sulanar  |Sudusadiadiunaivinuaui 142/140 3,000.00 15,144.94
4/0Oct/16 2024 a - -
Khun.Anna Sonsophon Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/140
01778 |[Afauuauun guldan  |Fudusununudanwauvatiny  142/140 900.00 16,044.94
4/0Oct/16 2025 k —
Khun.Anna Sonsophon Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01779 [Aouuwdaaudd TN SuduaamaIunanotinueud  142/162 1,000.00 17,044.94
4/0Oct/16 2026 a - - -
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01780 |AouIRAUIA AETauun Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/162 300.00 17,344.94
4/0ct/16 2027 k

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls

Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana
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Pattaya Tropical Village/

Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2016

vijthuivevsaflaaa/ fafidudasu-dis dssariudl 1-31 aanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01781 |WHwdniud Ausiwudwd wse [Suduaariadunatetinuaai  142/131 1,000.00 18,344.94
4/0ct/16 2028 a — - - -
Kimmin Independent Trading Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
01782 [Wrwdulud Aufiwuiud wsedd (Fuduaununudanuauntiny  142/131 300.00 18,644.94
4/0Oct/16 2029 k = = . —
Kimmin Independent Trading Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01783 |aauaruna fnla FuduanrAIuna1TinuLRUT  142/67 1,000.00 19,644.94
4/Oct/16 2030 a - X .
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
01784 |aaud1una nla Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/67 300.00 19,944.94
4/0Oct/16 2031 k - —
Khun.Amnat Suksai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
o | sam S ANEIaSLYIN aaulduanaanansuAs(tiialidnsasany) 25,000.00 44,944.94
Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
N Waldu  Ada AUduLinu142/166 AaufiLWI100% 24,011.00 20,933.94
5/0ct/16 2034 18 -
Paid back to house no.142/166
aauauns &luened A ldaratunsidumvdasadssanuanusigaaenssunig 1,500.00 19,433.94
5/0ct/16 | 2035 6 : ( :
Travelli nses period of September
SIEEITALITUAUGAYR 650.00 18,783.94
5/0ct/16 2036 10 -
w et“material
N lswdlding \\/B?aﬁawmnaamtﬁuuﬁm 142/125 (iaunse2) 24.00 | 18,759.94
7/0ct/16 2037 14 -
Post office Post
01785 |Aoufdnua  LEBNWRIN fuduaamAIunaTNULRAT  142/161 1,000.00 19,759.94
7/0ct/16 2038 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01786 |aouAdnua  LEBUWRILN Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/161 300.00 20,059.94
7/0ct/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SHumnaalnsallvi tusatnas(lwniv) 1,100.00 18,959.94
7/0Oct/16 2040 13 -
Breaker street lights
aaauad  LRInA Ausydanlwme 1,200.00 17,759.94
7/0ct/16 2041 13 " - :
street light main control repair cost
nsilszih Aninsza+au3nng 1,320.00 16,439.94
10/0ct/16 Sl 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
SHumnaalnsaliagsie nauey 2 M 1,400.00 15,039.94
10/0Oct/16 2043 13
Sand 2 cubes
01787 [AouAaUN WSURYNS FuduaarmAIunaTNULRATT  142/168 3,000.00 18,039.94
10/0Oct/16 2044 a

Khun.Jintana Promsamut

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2016
wjinuinensaflaaa/ Ty fiduaasu-dia dszinfuil 1-31 aanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01788 [Aoulcaun NINRNNT Sudusununudanuduunyiny  142/168 900.00 18,939.94
10/Oct/16 2045 k - —
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
wBn dBnaivsy Ade Ainau 40.00 | 18,899.94
11/Oct/16 2046 11 —
Drinking water
SHumnaalnsaliagsie nauey 1M 700.00 18,199.94
11/Oct/16 2047 13
Sand 1 cube
5udthay winguanaddn 35.00 | 18,164.94
12/Oct/16 2052 10
Key lock control box
01793 [aauddnsn Tudugf SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/105 1,000.00 19,164.94
12/Oct/16 2053 a — — - -
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
01794 |aauginn Tudaunfi Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/105 300.00 19,464.94
12/Oct/16 2054 k — — =
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
'
01795 |AauAdand  dulmwnanid [5uld lmunmaﬁwumﬂuﬁ 142/146 1,000.00 20,464.94
12/Oct/16 2055 a @ ) -
a ceipefor Maintenance Fee 142/146
01796 [AouAvaND GTu‘imma?/“ﬁ \6 5 Praununudanudunyiny  142/146 300.00 20,764.94
12/Oct/16 2056 k o —
M Xtra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01797 |mawdvifiau Laued SuduaaA@IunavtinuaT 142/134 1,000.00 21,764.94
12/Oct/16 2057 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134
01798 |mawdvifiau Laual Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/134 300.00 22,064.94
12/0ct/16 2k < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01799 |mawdvifiau Laued SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/134 2,000.00 24,064.94
12/Oct/16 2059 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134
01800 |mawdvifiau Laual Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/134 600.00 24,664.94
12/0ct/16 2D < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01803 [WB¥w anfuade Wnen e [SuduaeeidIunalviinueui 142/81 3,000.00 27,664.94
13/Oct/16 2063 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
01804 [Wi¥wm avsuada Wnen e [Sudusannuvudanwamviyiinu  142/81 900.00 28,564.94
13/0ct/16 Al < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
15N nsdueasiida Adunasuin+Ausnng 656.00 | 27,908.94
14/0Oct/16 2065 3 - =
True internet Internet cost + service charge
1380 Wia waads A lnsdnviaanAd+A1u3ns 149.00 | 27,759.94
14/0Oct/16 2066 3

Mobile cost + service charge
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2016
wjinuinensaflaaa/ Ty fiduaasu-dia dszinfuil 1-31 aanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01805 [Aaupunasal  AARTTRSI FuduaamAIunaINUERAT  142/176 3,000.00 30,759.94
14/Oct/16 | 2067 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/176
01806 [mauamnasal  &adTEHTY Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/176 900.00 31,659.94
14/0ct/16 Al < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
aaTsdl  fuendu Ausgwtnouaanilea 3,750.00 27,909.94
14/Oct/16 | 2069 9 - . -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
15N dlesdaninanaslaisdiu mﬁqﬁuﬁmm\gq 200.00 27,709.94
15/0Oct/16 2070 6 -
Gasoline
01807 |A@MATENIAR  ANTTLAM SuduanA@Iunavtinuai 142/65 1,000.00 28,709.94
17/Oct/16 | 2071 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
01808 |AaufisTuVAR  NITTLINW Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/65 300.00 29,009.94
17/0ct/16 Ay < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
una.denuufinlag ILILHN AY \usaaﬂﬂﬁ,qaéau 770.00 28,239.94
18/0Oct/16 2073 10 X -
Gard @ ma\ yrails and office
01809 |Aausinmid  dama NFUNANINUERYT  142/172 1,000.00 29,239.94
20/Oct/16 | 2074 a - -
eceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01810 |AaufinsIA  fawea SUBusNNUNUARNLLNAYTIY  142/172 300.00 29,539.94
20/0ct/16 A < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
glnoundunanuasia ALAuuag 5,000.00 24,539.94
21/0Oct/16 2076 5
Garbage fee
wayalan Aadguds AauAclil ety ouaz, auasslulsiuvie 2,700.00 [ 21,839.94
24/0Oct/16 2077 5 -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying
fandnna 2 Sududadiasuys 1lu 250.00 22,089.94
25/0ct/16 2080 |
(00113-00113)
01813 |Aaugfifoud usIIMA SuduanrmdIunaoinuLaA  142/89 3,000.00 25,089.94
25/0ct/16 | 2081 a - -
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
01814 |AauTSHU usIINA Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/89 900.00 25,989.94
25/0ct/16 2082 k —
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01815 |meugsde AL FuduanrAIuna1TinuLRu  142/82 1,000.00 26,989.94
26/0Oct/16 | 2083 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01816 |maugstel @3 Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/82 300.00 27,289.94
26/0Oct/16 2084 k

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2016

wijihuinennsaflmaa/ deyid

Jusasu-dne UszRnfudl 1-31maneAu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
Sumnadulivavalnsal 1henginvg 230.00 | 27,059.94
27/0Oct/16 2085 10
01823 [AuANTITTU uuAARN SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/181 1,000.00 28,059.94
28/Oct/16 | 2092 a - -
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01824 [AEUANTITTN WUADGU Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/181 300.00 28,359.94
28/0Oct/16 2093 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01825 [Aauan anag FuduaaMmAIuAATNULRAT  142/165 2,000.00 30,359.94
28/0ct/16 2094 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
01826 [AeuaE d19nav Sudusununudanuunyiiny  142/165 600.00 30,959.94
28/0ct/16 Az < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01827 |[mawudasds sadd SuduanmdIunanvtinuad  142/76 2,000.00 32,959.94
28/0ct/16 2096 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
01832 |maduaimil Taunu SuduanrmdIunanotinuLad  142/183 3,000.00 35,959.94
31/0Oct/16 2101 a . X .
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/183
01833 |aaduaiail Taunu Futusgununua \mvﬂnmjﬁwu 142/183 900.00 36,859.94
S il < Khun.Wimolrat Hogan @ 0/, Kaht for the repairing costs of the walls
01834 |mauidauidiau Baaa upavTnuLRAT  142/128 1,000.00 37,859.94
31/Oct/16 | 2103 a ; -
K ipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01835 |anudauidau Gaoa Isrdusununusanwautiny  142/128 300.00 38,159.94
31/0ct/16 L < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01836 [WHwANAud Aufwudud wsed [Suduasridiunanetinuiauid  142/131 1,000.00 39,159.94
31/Oct/16 | 2105 a — - - -
Kimmin Independent Trading Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
01837 |Wrmdnfiud Aufwudiud e [Suldusununudannaungtiny  142/131 300.00 39,459.94
31/0ct/16 | 2106 k — - —
Kimmin Independent Trading Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01838 [mawaiien WIEAUT Suduanmaiunanotinuaud  142/163 1,000.00 40,459.94
31/Oct/16 2107 a - X .
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
01839 [Aandfion NIHNNT Sudusununudanuunyiiny  142/163 300.00 40,759.94
31/0Oct/16 2108 k - —
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SHumnaalnsallvi ansaiuldsugrauinalua7-15 3,300.00 [ 37,459.94
31/0Oct/16 2109 13
AaRNaA LRI Ausaldnugaauina’lal.7-15 1,700.00 |  35,759.94
31/0Oct/16 2110 13

5/6



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2085.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2109.jpg�

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2016
vithuivevsaflaaa/ fafidusasu-dis  dssariudl 1-31 aanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
aaTsdl  fuendu Ausgwtnouaanilea 3,750.00 32,009.94
31/Oct/16 2111 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
AaaTsdl  fuendu As9vinANNEzaIaFIUNATY 1,500.00 | 30,509.94
31/Oct/16 2112 9 - - :
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
AUNBIUNWIA &Y AYINUAIIAN 500.00 30,009.94
31/Oct/16 2113 9
oT
aauzia 1 ny da (1a) ALTIAURIU 12,000.00 18,009.94
31/Oct/16 2114 17
Gardener f
Msinihaugfiana A1 y‘%ms 3,125.00 14,884.94
31/0ct/16 | 2115 2 =) :
t chargé’period of August
M
AssuMsHALAARY W& @’1 Nd) inadunate aunaian 3,929.00 | 10,955.94
31/0Oct/16 2116 2 — -
U Electricity charge period of October
01840 [wS¥w 38e aashe  Aim SuduanrdIunanvtinuaad  142/104 1,000.00 11,955.94
31/Oct/16 2118 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
01841 [Ws¥wm 38w aasha  Afw Sudusununuadannauniny  142/104 300.00 12,255.94
31/0ct/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01842 [uW3¥w &msan  A1dm FuduanrmAIunaTinuLERAT  142/119 1,000.00 13,255.94
31/Oct/16 2120 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
01843 [u3¥wW &msan WA Fudugununudanwaniny  142/119 300.00 13,555.94
31/0ct/16 Al < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01844 [mounagan bialobr ] FuduanmAIunaTNULRAT  142/159 1,000.00 14,555.94
31/Oct/16 2122 a - - -
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
01845 [AuNazAN AGTUE Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/159 300.00 14,855.94
31/Oct/16 2123 k - —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
14,855.94
Balance on 1-31 October 2016 92,094.94 77,239.00
tanduAvLidanasiuil 1-31 natAn 2559 14,855.94 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlaa
Jun
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